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42° Torneo Scacco al Coronavirus

online 17 aprile 2021
nickname
Albertolip

Larici
giancarloghelfi
VASTALO
pietroporro
barbossal2k

sistema svizzero
player
Lipari Alberto
Laricini Alberto
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Gervasi Giuseppe
Porro Pietro
Tavasci Alfio

durata partita 10'

elo chess
1555
1583
1359
1135
1165
1559

punti
3
2
1,5
1
1
0,5

3 turni
punti sp.
3
2
2,25
0,5
0
0,75



